

Contract No.: 11788518

TIP No.: None

WBS Element No.:

County:

Description:

### Bid Tabulation

Sunshine Contracting &  
Construction, LLC

LINE	ITEM #	SECT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	0000100000-N	800	MONTHLY WARRANTY WORK	12.00	CYCLE	3,000.00	36,000.00
2	0030000000-N	SP	MULCH, SHREDDED HARDWOOD BARK	700.00	CY	40.00	28,000.00
3	0050000000-E	226	MOWING, EDGING AND TRIMMING	29.00	CYCLE	1,700.00	49,300.00
						<b>Total:</b>	<b>\$113,300.00</b>